

# Solid Clouds showcases its latest game, Starborne Frontiers

REYKJAVIK, Iceland – Solid Clouds will welcome its shareholders for an investor day at its headquarters on Thursday, 1 December 2022 at 17.00. The Solid team will give an update on the progress of the latest game in development, Starborne: Frontiers, and the next steps regarding its soft launch early next year.

### **AGENDA**

17:00 Guests arrive 17:20 Welcome address - Chairman 17:30 Gameplay presentation - CTO 17:40 Next Steps - CEO 17:50 Light refreshments and networking 19:00 Event Ends

Solid Clouds' headquarters are located at Eiðistorg 17, Second Floor, 170 Seltjarnarnes

Space is limited, so please click here to register

"It's been truly remarkable seeing our latest game, Starborne Frontiers, coming together in the last few months. The team has put in all their effort to make this a high-quality product. We are almost ready for the next phase, to welcome more players and receive their feedback to make the game awesome!"- Stefan Gunnarsson, CEO.

### **About Starborne Frontiers**

Starborne's latest game is designed for mobile devices but is also playable on PC. Frontiers is a Role Playing Game where the player assembles and upgrades fleets to explore, strategize and conquer the Starborne universe, which is filled with excitement and epic fights.

Updates on the game's release and development will also be available on <u>Starborne's website</u>, where the team has already published <u>glimpses</u> into the history of *Frontiers*' colorful galaxy.

Trailer: https://youtu.be/QU-gOAzA29kthe

#### **About Solid Clouds**

Founded in Reykjavik, Iceland, in 2013 by Stefán Gunnarsson, Stefan Björnsso, and Sigurður Arnljótsson, Solid Clouds is Iceland's first publicly-traded game development company. The development team of 24 is led by industry veterans such as Art Director Ágúst Kristinsson, Producer Egill Sigurjónsson, CTO Þorgeir Auðunn Karlsson, and Lead Designer Stefán Friðriksson.



For more on Solid Clouds, visit https://www.solidclouds.com or sign up for our newsletter.

# For further information please contact

## **Investor Relations:**

Stefán Þór Björnsson stefanbjo@solidclouds.com

## Certified Advisor:

Arion bank, Erlendur Magnús Hjartarson erlendur.hjartarson@arionbanki.is

# **Attachments**

Solid Clouds showcases its latest game, Starborne Frontiers